
Communion plate... 
Copper 
Cordage 
Corks and corkwood, 

to Corset clasps, &c . . . 
J£! Cottons 

Crucibles 
Cups or other prizes 
Diamond drills 
Earthenware and china 
Earthenware, tiles and other manufactures of. 
Electric arc light carbons and carbon points.., 
Electric light apparatus and electric batteries. 
Electric meters and motors 
Emery wheels ." 
Fibreware, &c '..... 
Fish glue 
Fish-hooks 
Fishing lines and twines, nets 
Fur manufactures 
Flax, hemp and jute 
Glass manufactures 
Gloves and mitts, all kinds 
Goods for N. W. M. Police 
Gunpowder and other explosives 
Gutta-percha and India rubber 
Haberdashery 
Hair manufactures 
Hats, caps and bonnets 
Hosiery 
Ink, writing and printing. 
Iron and steel manufactures 
Ivory manufactures^ 
Lead " -. 
Leather 
Manilla hoods 
Marble manufactures 
Mats and rugs 

|I3,514 
44,357 

219,331 
35,163 

6,951,553 
83 

433,608 

306,087 

218,235 
947,768 
779,933 
79,791 

120,236 
236,319 
46,576 
44,571 

969,549 
458,341 
41,650 

5,477,010 
259 

33,224 
677,531 

51,526 

13,247 
167,489 
147,922 
42,838 

8,309,473 
5,682 

469,365 

7,393 

7,280 

17,796 
277,979 
79,189 

1,434,302 
909,634 
624,953 

394 
101,849 
501,942 

49,836 
1,145,322 

53,094 
7,922,820 

7,791 
20,928 

439,935 

12,535 
16,631 

18,733 
143,866 
135,996 
48,876 

6,658,204 
6,414 

2,169 
571,442 

52,783 

7,100 
3,846 

17,349 
437,447 
172,710 

1,418,360 
1,067,385 

732,793 

179,774 
713,665 

64,656 
1,178,088 

74,562 
9,046,885 

4,171 
31,086 

524,175 

21,676 
14,146 

20,196 
124,710 
81,130 
64,408 

4,485,266 
5,435 

4,397 
677,783 

4,565 
4,101 

94,163 

4,810 

11,245 
333,750 
140,071 

1,409,223 
1,207,725 

686,822 

129,233 
774,690 

44,218 
1,246,721 

77,132 
6,387,797 

1,235 
23,678 

409,389 

" 2 2 ; 098' 
51,381 

18,439 
254,088 
78,348 
67,210 
1,617 

3,393,881 
1,421 

15,052 
644,025 
31,995 
34,672 

H74,682 
II 

• 5,309 
3,232 

11,574 
425,932 
100,235 

1,442,846 
1,229,282 

666,107 

114,272 
857,443 

36,454 
1,258,742 

2,853 
247,019 
74,880 
70,606 
5,758 

3,331,494 
497 
290 

5,066 
682,294 
35,726 
24,847 

290,774 
70,209 

5,817 
6,910 
2,863 

10,002 
440,599 
88,803 

1,523,147 
1,228,868 

682,182 

130,660 
633,540 

34,728 
1,252,139 

79,418 82,785 
7,474,728 6,713,648 

785 2,282 
21,936 28,593 

417,556 422,241 
126 260 

20,561 18,696 
70,301 92,811 

8,959 
84,105 
64,107 
77,721 
10,430 

3,363,719 
5,627 
1,134 

15,275 
547,935 

" 24^265' 
223,636 
62,557 
7,775 

11,386 
7,972 

17,167 
501,724 
58,832 

1,377,557 
1,120,986 

631,276 

142,305 
410,609 

40,149 
1,195,401 

" " 79,243 
4,728,921 

2,790 
38,015 

432,972 
1,029 

14,107 
64,887 

* Communion plate included with church bells in 1877. f Bagatelle tables included in 1879. 
§ Included with braces and suspenders in 1882 and 1883. || Included with bells in 1877. 
II Included with telephone and telegraph instruments in 1890 and 1891. 

J Included with billiard tables in 1879-

8 


