	3						
Communion plate	. 1 3.514	13,247	18,733	20,196	18,439	2,853	8,959
Copper		167,489	143,866	124,710	254,088	247,019	84,105
Cordage		147,922	135,996	81,130	78.348	74,880	64,107
Corks and corkwood.		42,838	48,876	64,408	67,210	70,606	77,721
co Corset clasps, &c					1,617	5,758	10,430
Cottons	. 6,951,553	8,309,473	6,658,204	4,485,266	3,393,881	3,331,494	3,363,719
Crucibles	. 83	5,682	6,414	5,435	1,421	497	5,627
Cups or other prizes						290	1,134
Diamond drills			2,169	4,397	15,052	5,066	15,275
Earthenware and china	. 433,608	469,365	571,442	677,783	644,025	682,294	547,935
Earthenware, tiles and other manufactures of				4,565	31,995	35,726	
Electric arc light carbons and carbon points				4,401	34,672	24,847	24,205
Electric light apparatus and electric batteries		7,393	52,783	94,163	¶74,682	290,774	223,636
Electric meters and motors					¶	70,209	62,557
Emery wheels			7,100	4,810	. 5,309	5,817	7,775
Fibreware, &c			3,846		3,232	6,910	11,386
Fish glue						2,863	7,972
Fish-hooks	306,087	<i>∫</i> 17,796	17,349	11,245	11,574	10,002	17,167
Fishing lines and twines, nets	, , ,	[ Z/1,979	437,447	333,750	425,932	440,599	501,724
Fur manufactures		79,189	172,710	140,071	100,235	88,803	58,832
Flax, hemp and jute		1,434,302	1,418,360	1,409,223	1,442,846	1,523,147	1,377,557
Glass manufactures.	. 779,933	909,634	1,067,385	1,207,725	1,229,282	1,228,868	1,120,986
Gloves and mitts, all kinds	79,791	624,953	732,793	686,822	666,107	682,182	631,276
Goods for N. W. M. Police							
Gunpowder and other explosives			179,774	129,233	114,272	130,660	142,305
Gutta-percha and India rubber		501,942	713,665	774,690	857,443	633,540	410,609
Haberdashery							
Hair manufactures		49,836	64,656	44,218	36,454	34,728	40,149
Hats, caps and bonnets		1,145,322	1,178,088	1,246,721	1,258,742	1,252,139	1,195,401
Hosiery				11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	•••••	•••••	· · · · · · · · · · · ·
Ink, writing and printing		53,094	74,562	77,132	79,418	82,785	79,243
Iron and steel manufactures	. 5,477,010	7,922,820	9,046,885	6,387,797	7,474,728	6,713,648	4,728,921
Ivory manufactures		7,791	4,171	1,235	785	2,282	2,790
Liead		20,928	31,086	23,678	21,936	28,593	38,015
Leather		439,935	524,175	409,389	417,556	422,241	432,972
Manilla hoods					126	260	1,029
Marble manufactures		12,535	21,676	22,098	20,561	18,696	14,107
Mats and rugs	. 983	· 16,631	14,146	51,381	70,301	92,811	64,887

\* Communion plate included with church bells in 1877. † Bagatelle tables included in 1879. § Included with braces and suspenders in 1882 and 1883. || Included with bells in 1877. ¶ Included with telephone and telegraph instruments in 1890 and 1891. ‡ Included with billiard tables in 1879.

TRADE AND COMMERCE